PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Revision 02: 11 May 2023 1:32 PM
SPECSHEET
HD LIGHT
BOPLAN
HANDRAILS
SPECIFICATION
SHEET

projection
1/8
Old Ref:
Ref : HD0100-0030-0000BL - HD Light - Blank post BL
Creator :  cedric
120
150
100
88
88
15
5
1200
RAIL SETS (2R)
Center - Center length BLACK / PHOTOLUM BLACK / RED BLACK / YELLOW YELLOW / BLACK YELLOW YELLOW / PHOTOLUM
500 mm HD0900-0500-0001BP HD0900-0500-0001BR HD0900-0500-0001BY HD0900-0500-0001YB HD0900-0500-0001YE HD0900-0500-0001YP
750 mm HD0900-0750-0001BP HD0900-0750-0001BR HD0900-0750-0001BY HD0900-0750-0001YB HD0900-0750-0001YE HD0900-0750-0001YP
1000 mm HD0900-1000-0001BP HD0900-1000-0001BR HD0900-1000-0001BY HD0900-1000-0001YB HD0900-1000-0001YE HD0900-1000-0001YP
1250 mm HD0900-1250-0001BP HD0900-1250-0001BR HD0900-1250-0001BY HD0900-1250-0001YB HD0900-1250-0001YE HD0900-1250-0001YP
1500 mm HD0900-1500-0001BP HD0900-1500-0001BR HD0900-1500-0001BY HD0900-1500-0001YB HD0900-1500-0001YE HD0900-1500-0001YP
1750 mm HD0900-1750-0001BP HD0900-1750-0001BR HD0900-1750-0001BY HD0900-1750-0001YB HD0900-1750-0001YE HD0900-1750-0001YP
2000 mm HD0900-2000-0001BP HD0900-2000-0001BR HD0900-2000-0001BY HD0900-2000-0001YB HD0900-2000-0001YE HD0900-2000-0001YP
250-2000 mm HD0901-2000-0001BP HD0901-2000-0001BR HD0901-2000-0001BY HD0901-2000-0001YB HD0901-2000-0001YE HD0901-2000-0001YP
CORNER RAIL SETS (2R)
Corner rail set 90° HD0900-0200-C90BP HD0900-0200-C90BR HD0900-0200-C90BY HD0900-0200-C90YB HD0900-0200-C90YE HD0900-0200-C90YP
Corner rail set 135° HD0900-0200-C45BP HD0900-0200-C45BR HD0900-0200-C45BY HD0900-0200-C45YB HD0900-0200-C45YE HD0900-0200-C45YP
POSTS - 90° TURNED BASEPLATE
BLACK
End post - 2R